

MAC case No. 372 of 2022 (Registration No. 372/2022)

CNR. WBND010072022022

JO Code – WB00731

Order No. 03

Date: 13-01-23

Today is fixed for appearance of the petitioner.

Ld. Advocate representing the petitioner files hazirah.

It appears from the record that notices upon the O.P's are not issued yet and are kept in the record.

Issue the same at once through court as well as through post office.

Fix 04.04.2023 for S/R and A/D and DCF.

Member M.A.C.C Tribunal,
Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Krishnagar, Nadia.