

Present: Subhadeep Roy
JO Code- WB00949
MAC Case no-372 of 2022(Reg no.372 of 2022)
CNR- WBND010072022022

Order No. 13;
dated-23-08-2024

Today is fixed for exparte against OP no.1 and SR of OP no.2 & DCF.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner is also present by filing hazira.

Requisite has been filed.

Issue the same after proper scrutiny.

Regular PO is transferred. I am in charge of this Court.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 03-10-2024 for exparte against OP no.1 and SR of OP no.2 & DCF.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/- Subhadeep Roy
Member, MACC Tribunal,
Additional District Judge, 2nd Court,
Krishnagar, Nadia
(In-charge)