

Present: Smt Mukulika Sinha
J.O. Code- WB 00697
MACC case No.- 372 of 2022

Order No. 23 dated 05.06.2026

Today is fixed for SR of OP no. 2 and DCF

One hazira has been filed by the Ld Advocate for the petitioner.

No SR has been receive.

The case is adjourned.

Petitioner is further directed to file fresh requisite upon OP no. 2.

Fix 12.11.2026 for SR of OP No 2 and DCF..

Member, MACC Tribunal
Addl. District Judge, 2nd Court,
Krishnagar, Nadia